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Description

198103240000
31920

03/24/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

Grantee RELEASES CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

39 988

198104020000
36220

04/02/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ALBUQUERQU
E FED SV&LN
ASO

40 112

198102260000
21660

02/26/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

Grantor AGREEMENT CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

39 660

198104020000
35680

04/02/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MORTON,
JACK, JR. &
PATRI

40 112

198102260000
22090

02/26/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

Grantor MORTGAGE CITICORP
PERSON TO
PERSON

410 170

198103040000
25120

03/04/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

Grantee DEEDS MORTON,
PATRICIA J.

331 492

198103040000
25140

03/04/1981
12:00:00

BAKER
WILLIAM B,
JR.

Grantee DEEDS MORTON,
JACK W, JR.&
PATR

331 492


